
NES RATNAM COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE, BHANDUP (W) 
 

ONLINE EXAM TIMETABLE- OCTOBER 2021 

S.Y.B.Sc SEM III Regular Examination-2021-22 

DATE  DAY  SUBJECT  TIMING 

18/10/2021  Monday  Foundation Course-III  9:00 am to 10:00 am 

20/10/2021  Wednesday  Chemistry-I  2.00 pm to 3.00 pm 

21/10/2021  Thursday  Chemistry-II  2.00 pm to 3.00 pm 

22/10/2021  Friday  Chemistry-III  2.00 pm to 3.00 pm 

23/10/2021  Saturday  Zoology-I / Maths-I  2.00 pm to 3.00 pm 

25/10/2021  Monday  Zoology-II / Maths-II  2.00 pm to 3.00 pm 

26/10/2021  Tuesday  Zoology-III / Maths-III  2.00 pm to 3.00 pm 

27/10/2021  Wednesday  Botany-I /Physics-I  2.00 pm to 3.00 pm 

28/10/2021  Thursday  Botany-II / Physics-II  2.00 pm to 3.00 pm 

29/10/2021  Friday  Botany-III / Physics-III  2.00 pm to 3.00 pm 

 

IMPORTANT NOTE:  
 Only the Foundation Course paper for S.Y.B.Sc SEM III, dated 

18/10/2021 will be held between 9:00 am to 10:00 am.  
 The timings of the other papers remain between 2.00 pm to 3.00 pm. 

 

 

 

                                                     
Convenor, Exam Committee            Vice-Principal                     Principal 


